
Triad Baptist Christian Academy
Varsity Girls Volleyball 2021 Schedule

DATE (DAY) OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

8/13/21 (Fri) Cramerton Christian Away 5:00

8/16/21 (Mon) NC Leadership Academy Home 4:30

8/19/21 (Thurs) Millenium Charter Away 6:00

8/27/21 (Fri) Faith Christian Home 4:30

8/30/21 (Mon) Forsyth Home Educators Home 4:30

9/3/21 (Fri) NC Leadership Academy Away 6:00

9/7/21 (Tues) Gospel Light Christian Away 6:30

9/10/21 (Fri) Rockwell Christian Away 4:30

9/13/21 (Mon) Vandalia Christian Home 4:30

9/14/21 (Tues) Piedmont Classical Away 5:00

9/17/21 (Fri) Statesville Christian Away 5:00

9/21/21 (Tues) Union Grove Christian Away 5:30

9/28/21 (Tues) Woodland Baptist Home 4:30

10/1/21 (Fri) Faith Chrsitian Away 4:30

10/5/21 (Tues) Vandalia Christian Away 5:00

10/8/21 (Fri) Alamance Christian Away 6:30

10/11/21 (Mon) New Garden Friends Home 4:30

10/14/21 (Thurs) Community Baptist Home 4:30

10/18/21 (Mon) Senior Night Alamance Christian Home 5:00

10/20/21-10/29/21 NCCSA State Tournament TBD TBD

Director of Education: Soloman Patrick Head Coach: Kaitlyn Connell
Athletic Director: Jeff Bagent Mascot: Titans
Assistant AD: Parker Brown Colors: Black, Maroon, and Gold


